1

NO

FRONT BUMPER

CODE

1 86511-1YBAO
2 86590-1YBAO
3 86560-1YBAO
4 86611-1YBDO
5 86612-1YBDO
6 86350-1YBAO
7 86563-1YBAO

86564-1YBAO

DESCRIPTION
FRONT BUMPER
FRONT BUMPER LOWER
BUMPER FINISHER
REAR BUMPER
REAR BUMPER LOWER
GRILLE
FOG LAMP COVER LH
FOG LAMP COVER RH

KIA PICANTO 2015 SPORTY TYPE

MODEL
PICANTO
PICANTO
PICANTO
PICANTO
PICANTO
PICANTO
PICANTO
PICANTO

YEAR
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

5 REAR BUMPER LOWER

OEM
86511-1YBAO
86590-1YBAO
86560-1YBAO
86611-1YBDO
86612-1YBDO
86350-1YBAO
86563-1YBAO
86564-1YBAO

PCS

A A A A A a a A

NW

GW

M3

PART LINK




